TREND: Is your opinion of Josh Shapiro favorable, unfavorable or haven't you heard enough
about him?

REGISTERED VOTERS..........

Fav Unfav HvntHrd REF
Oct 01, 2025 58 28 11 2
Jan 10, 2024 51 24 23 2
Oct 04, 2023 46 27 27 1

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Josh Shapiro is handling his job as
governor?

REGISTERED VOTERS....

App Dis DK/NA
Oct 01, 2025 60 28 11
Jan 10, 2024 59 23 18
Oct 04, 2023 53 27 19
Jun 28, 2023 57 23 20

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way John Fetterman is handling his job as
United States Senator?

REGISTERED VOTERS....

App Dis DK/NA
Oct 01, 2025 46 38 16
Jan 10, 2024 45 42 13
Oct 04, 2023 41 48 11
Jun 28, 2023 39 50 10

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Donald Trump is handling his job as
president?

REGISTERED VOTERS....

App Dis DK/NA
Oct 01, 2025 43 54 4
Feb 20, 2020 44 52 4

May 15, 2019 42 54 4



TREND: Would you describe the state of Pennsylvania's economy these days as excellent,
good, not so good, or poor?

REGISTERED VOTERS. ... ..t

NotSo
Exclnt Good Good Poor DK/NA
Oct 01, 2025 2 44 38 14 2
Feb 20, 2020 12 58 22 7 1
May 15, 2019 7 64 22 5 2 High Exclnt+Good
May 10, 2016 1 38 44 14 2
Feb 10, 2015 1 45 40 12 1
Jun 04, 2014 1 39 44 16 1
Feb 26, 2014 - 30 49 19 1
Apr 29, 2013 1 33 47 17 2
Mar 25, 2009 - 17 55 26 2
Feb 11, 2009 - 11 50 38 1 Low Exclnt+Good
Jul 14, 2005 1 41 43 13 2
Jul 13, 2004 1 41 43 12 3
Jun 24, 2004 1 42 42 13 2
May 27, 2004 1 38 43 16 2
Apr 22, 2004 1 36 46 15 2
Mar 18, 2004 - 30 47 19 3
Feb 18, 2004 1 31 45 22 1
Dec 16, 2003 1 33 43 21 2
Apr 10, 2003 2 38 44 14 2
Feb 20, 2003 1 33 46 19 1



